Sozhou

152 58 P

S EEFEEICERESTE

FAG NJ2217-E-TVP2&%{

A

HA
FEAHRE Bidey

1 B 1
SR

T 57 e PR A Aoy
R

a max

a max

a min

¢ min

FAG NJ2217-E-TVP2E K

131.5

139

107.5

99

96

110

100. 5

1.3

2550

255000

275000

5600

3350

48500

85
150
36

13

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

r/min

r/min

mm

mm

B T )l 1)

FEAHUE AT, 421
A B e 1
S
TR AT, A1


http://www.sozhou.com/p/56079f4a.html

'

TS

B

S




SZ R http://www. sozhou. com/p/56079f4a. html



